Optical Crystal Blue Diamond Paperweight

8CM OPTICAL CRYSTAL BLUE DIAMOND PAPERWEIGHT

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

AWARD PACKAGING

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Engraved

40mm Dia

Glass

Blue

H50, D80

Foam Lined Boxes

1.3KG

1

15

20KG

61cm x 46cm x 46¢cm



